WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/28/25 06:51:45

www.WestAuction.com

Online Farm Auction of Trucks, Planters, Bank Out Wagon, Fuel Trailers,
Firewood and More

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 1 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111

0112
0113
0114
0159

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305

Title

1987 International S1900 Truck
2007 Peterbilt PB335 Service Truck
250 Gallon Fuel Trailer

300 Gallon Fuel Trailer

750 Gallon Fuel Trailer

750 Gallon Fuel Trailer With Briggs And
Stratton 3HP Motor

1000 Gallon Fuel Trailer

Caterpillar Bank Out Wagon (For Repair)

(4) File Cabinets

GM Detroit Diesel Engine

150 Gallon Stainless Steel Fuel Storage Tank

(2) Approximately 100 Gallon Fuel Storage
Tanks With Storage Box

Torch Cart
Torch Cart
1998 International 9100 4x2 Truck

2006 Monosem 14 Row Planter with Folding
Toolbar

(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood
(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood
(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood
(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood
(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood
(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood
(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood
5000 Gallon Metal Fuel Tank

Rome Industrys 30" Disc Harrow
Metal Float

Metal Float

Metal Rolling Work Table

Wood Crate With Assorted Duck Hunting
Decoys

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 7 10:00am PT

Lot

0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313

0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0326A
0326B
0326C
0326D
0326E
0326F
0326G
0326H
0326l
0326J

Title

Plastic Tank With Assorted Duck Decoys
Plastic Tank With Asssoted Duck Decoys
Snapper Pro Mower

Metal Utility Truck Bed

Spectra Precision Laser Plane

Spectra Physics Laser Plane Transmitter
Spectra Physics Laser Plane Transmitter

(4) Laserplane Spector Physics R2s Laser
Receivers

Wood Bench Built On Metal Trailer
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank
IBC Tank



Lot

0326K
0326L
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0500
0501
0502

0505

0600

Title

IBC Tank

IBC Tank

900 Gallon Tank

1000 Gallon Tank

1000 Gallon Tank

1000 Gallon Tank

1000 Gallon Tank

Fuller Road Ranger Transmission
CAT diesdl Engine

Pallet Of Assorted Radiators
Metal Hubs

Rolling Engine Hoist

Metal Shop Fan

Metal Shop Fan

Metal Shop Fan

Metal Shop Fan

Cultivator Sled / Toolbar
Triton Aluminum ATV Trailer

1987 Chevrolet (Implement Husbandry, Off-

Road Farm Use Only)

(9) 8x5' Quartz Slabs, (1) 8'x48.5" Quartz

Slab, and (1) 5'x5.5" Curb
Heavy Duty Marvin Landplane

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.
Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

06/28/25 06:51:45

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method

after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto

their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

2/3



06/28/25 06:51:45

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 12th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3804
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3804

