

## www.WestAuction.com

## Online Farm Auction of Trucks, Planters, Bank Out Wagon, Fuel Trailers, Firewood and More

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 1 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 7 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	1987 International S1900 Truck	0306	Plastic Tank With Assorted Duck Decoys
0101	2007 Peterbilt PB335 Service Truck	0307	Plastic Tank With Asssoted Duck Decoys
0102	250 Gallon Fuel Trailer	0308	Snapper Pro Mower
0103	300 Gallon Fuel Trailer	0309	Metal Utility Truck Bed
0104	750 Gallon Fuel Trailer	0310	Spectra Precision Laser Plane
0105	750 Gallon Fuel Trailer With Briggs And Stratton 3HP Motor	0311 0312	Spectra Physics Laser Plane Transmitter Spectra Physics Laser Plane Transmitter
0106	1000 Gallon Fuel Trailer	0313	(4) Laserplane Spector Physics R2s Laser
0107	Caterpillar Bank Out Wagon (For Repair)	0010	Receivers
0108	(4) File Cabinets	0314	Wood Bench Built On Metal Trailer
0109	GM Detroit Diesel Engine	0315	IBC Tank
0110	150 Gallon Stainless Steel Fuel Storage Tank	0316	IBC Tank
0111	(2) Approximately 100 Gallon Fuel Storage	0317	IBC Tank
0446	Tanks With Storage Box	0318	IBC Tank
0112	Torch Cart	0319	IBC Tank
0113	Torch Cart	0320	IBC Tank
0114	1998 International 9100 4x2 Truck	0321	IBC Tank
0159	2006 Monosem 14 Row Planter with Folding Toolbar	0322 0323	IBC Tank IBC Tank
0200	(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood	0323	IBC Tank
0201	(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood	0324	IBC Tank
0202	(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood	0325	IBC Tank
0203	(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood	0326A	
0204	(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood	0326A	IBC Tank
0205	(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood		IBC Tank
0206	(1) Cord Of Seasoned Oak Firewood		IBC Tank
0300	5000 Gallon Metal Fuel Tank		IBC Tank
0301	Rome Industrys 30" Disc Harrow	0326F	IBC Tank
0302	Metal Float		IBC Tank
0303	Metal Float		IBC Tank
0304	Metal Rolling Work Table	0326I	IBC Tank
0305	Wood Crate With Assorted Duck Hunting Decoys	0326J	IBC Tank

Lot	Title
0326K	IBC Tank
0326L	IBC Tank
0327	900 Gallon Tank
0328	1000 Gallon Tank
0329	1000 Gallon Tank
0330	1000 Gallon Tank
0331	1000 Gallon Tank
0332	Fuller Road Ranger Transmission
0333	CAT diesel Engine
0334	Pallet Of Assorted Radiators
0335	Metal Hubs
0336	Rolling Engine Hoist
0337	Metal Shop Fan
0338	Metal Shop Fan
0339	Metal Shop Fan
0340	Metal Shop Fan
0500	Cultivator Sled / Toolbar
0501	Triton Aluminum ATV Trailer
0502	1987 Chevrolet (Implement Husbandry, Off-Road Farm Use Only)
0505	(9) 8'x5' Quartz Slabs, (1) 8'x48.5" Quartz Slab, and (1) 5'x5.5" Curb
0600	Heavy Duty Marvin Landplane

## PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 12th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <a href="CLICK">CLICK</a>
<a href="HERE">HERE</a> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**